
KINGSTON GENERAL HOSPITAL

CALL STIPEND RECORD

VERSION 13 Valid from July 1, 2019 - June 30, 2020

PLEASE COMPLETE THE AQUA   AREAS OF THE FORM AS PER INSTRUCTIONS. YOU MUST SAVE THE FORM AS IS

SINCE FORMULAS ARE LINKED TO THE DATE FIELDS

1 **Fill in all fields**

NAME: EMPLOYEE ID #:

SERVICE: HOSPITAL: Kingston General Hospital

DAY DATE

Monday 2019/07/01

Tuesday 2019/07/02 Please name your file as: B12019

Wednesday 2019/07/03

Thursday 2019/07/04

Friday 2019/07/05

Saturday 2019/07/06

Sunday 2019/07/07

Monday 2019/07/08

Tuesday 2019/07/09

Wednesday 2019/07/10

Thursday 2019/07/11

Friday 2019/07/12

Saturday 2019/07/13

Sunday 2019/07/14

Monday 2019/07/15

Tuesday 2019/07/16

Wednesday 2019/07/17

Thursday 2019/07/18

Friday 2019/07/19

Saturday 2019/07/20

Sunday 2019/07/21

Monday 2019/07/22

Tuesday 2019/07/23

Wednesday 2019/07/24

Thursday 2019/07/25

Friday 2019/07/26

Saturday 2019/07/27

Sunday 2019/07/28

Monday 2019/07/29

COMMENTS: (if any)

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

none

Please note:  Record all Vacation or Conference Days During the Block Period

For Block Number:

Select Activity:
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